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 PROJECT NARRATIVE 
A New Development for 

The Lofts at Superstition Vistas 
 
Location: 1133 S. Rowen   
                          Mesa, Arizona 85209 
 
Parcels:   218-64-642D 

 
Existing Use: Vacant Land  
 
Proposed Use:  Residential 
 

Existing Zoning: LC 
 

Proposed Zoning: RM-2 with PAD 
 
 

Description: 
 
    This proposal is a request to rezone a property located at the northeast corner of Southern Ave. 
and Rowen. A new Multi-family housing development is proposed on existing vacant land. The 
development consists of 21 units on 1.77 acres. The development also includes a retention basin that 
will double as open space with a covered gazebo. 
 
The existing zoning of the site is LC, it is requested to rezone the parcel to RM-2 with PAD to allow 
multi-family development. The residential zoning is in line with the existing apartment complex 
located to the south of the site, and existing neighborhoods to the north and east of the site. The 
average unit size is 1,732 sq. ft. divided between 6 buildings. Each unit is two stories with three 
bedrooms, two baths, a two-car garage, and a 120 sq. ft. patio. The PAD is being requested to allow 
for greater density of units with out diminishing the quality of common space and amenities available.  
 
Access will be provided from Rowen and loop around the facility. Fire apparatus and trash pickup 
access is provided, trash/recycle bin locations are provided to allow for a single pass-through 
development. Site drainage is provided via retention basins with a large basin located at the center of 
the site. The community is designed with social connectivity in mind, four of the buildings surrounds 
and face the central retention basin that will double as community open space. A covered gazebo is 
provided on the east side of the community space for gatherings. The community space to be held in 
common ownership and maintained by the community’s association to ensure a maintained space 
for recreational use. The remaining two building face Rowen to provide a welcoming and inclusive 
feel to the development. The number of units per building is between 3 and 5 to provide a 
neighborhood feel as opposed to a large complex, as well as providing circulation paths between 
buildings.   
 
 The development is designed around a contemporary architectural theme, with various materials 
and finishes. The elevations will vary in appearance, architectural details that will allow for visual 
interest along the street frontage. The following enhancements are being provided and deviations are 
requested. 
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Streetscape Elements: 

• Parkland and Useable Open Space – minimum of 30% greater than required 200 sq. ft. per 
unit. 

o Communal open space is provided via one large open space area and two smaller 
areas that will be landscaped with natural turf to allow for play/recreation. The main 
open space area is in the center of the development to allow access to all units. They 
will also serve as retention basin.  

o Private open space is also provided to each unit via a walled in patio.  
o See site plan for area calculations. 

• Paving Material  
o Decorative stamped concrete will be provided at entry/exit to enhance and distinguish 

the neighborhood. 
o Decorative Stamped concrete will be provided at pedestrian crossing to signify a 

pedestrian traffic. 
Site Design Elements 

• Shared or Clustered Driveways 
o Garages are all accessed via one loop to eliminate dead end drives and unnecessary 

pavement. 
Building Design Elements 

• Variable Garage Entries 
o The units shall have rear entry garages. Garage doors and rear of units are designed 

to be visually pleasing and in accordance with architectural theme to enhance view 
when visible from public right-of-ways and community open space. 

• Entries and Porches 
o All units have a shaded roof projection along much of the front elevation to provide 

shade and increased visual interest. 
 
 
Deviations requested: 

• Minimum lot area – 2,904 sq. ft. required, 1,260 sq. ft. provided for increased density to 
bridge the gap between the large apartment complex across the street and single-family 
residences to the north of the property. 

• Minimum lot dimensions – 36 feet wide x 94 feet deep required – 21 feet wide x 60 feet deep 
provided to allow for smaller units suited to young families/ empty nesters.  

• Building set back along Rowen - 20 feet required, 16 feet provided engage the street frontage 
in similar manor as Southern Ave developments, and to allow for fire and solid waste disposal 
access to rear of units facing Rowen.  

• Building setback for multiple stories building adjacent to RS district. – 30 feet required; 20 feet 
provided adjacent to building A to accommodate building width. Remainder of development 
building setback 30’-0” or more. 

• Minimum side yard – 10 feet required, 0’-0” requested, 4 feet – 10 feet provided to provided 
access and turnaround for fire and solid waste access. 

• Building set back along Southern Ave. – 30 feet required, 20 feet provided adjacent to 
building F, remainder Southern Ave frontage 28 foot set back to engage the street and 
provide enhanced community space located at the center of the development.  

•  Ground floor open space dimensions – 10 feet minimum required, 6 feet provided to 
accommodate constraints of the site and provide adequate community space. 

• All unit’s primary building entrance shall face a public right-of-way – units along Southern 
Ave. face away from Southern to provide rear entrance garage access and building entrance 
to face community open space to encourage community interaction and engagement. 
Enhanced design of garage doors and rear of units provided to engage Southern Ave. 
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• Building Entrances must have roofed projection of at least 5 feet. – Minimum of 3 feet of 
roofed projection provided.  

• Landscape setback adjacent to RS district. – 20 feet required, 7 feet along north and 5 feet 
along east property edge provided to allow access and enhanced community space at center 
of development. Additionally, landscape provided in Right-of-way for enhanced visual appeal, 
distance from back of curb to edge of landscape ±27’-0”. 

• Landscape setback along Southern Ave. – 30 feet required; 7 feet provided to engage street 
match adjacent developments on Southern Ave.  

• Maximum number of garage doors adjacent to one another. – Maximum of 3 without 
architectural feature required – maximum of 5 provided. Second stories offset to create a 
rhythm to visually reduce the multiple garages, buildings with additional garage doors also 
face away from public right-of-ways to reduce visual impact. 

 
Each unit will be provided with a trash and recycle bin with a corresponding dedicated area for City of 
Mesa pick up. The designated area will be marked per the City of Mesa standard details M62.01 – M-
62.09. Residents will be notified of pick-up days and designated locations by the HOA upon move-in, 
via a notification letter and included in the development’s CC&Rs. other documentation. The 
documentation shall include the following: “Due to solid waste safety details, the solid waste vehicle 
will only service the barrels in the proper assigned approved location. Any barrel not placed in the 
proper location will not be served.” 
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1223 S. Clearview Ave.

Mesa, Arizona 85209

Phone: 480.720.4030

MESA, ARIZONA

Project:
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1 1

PRELIMINARY GRADING & DRAINAGE PLAN

THE LOFTS AT SUPERSTITION VISTAS

VINEYARD

GROUP

N

LEGEND

GENERAL PROJECT NOTES:
1. ALL EXISTING OVERHEAD UTILITIES SHALL BE RELOCATED PER CITY OF

MESA AND UTILITY COMPANY'S REQUIREMENTS.
2. ALL SITE WORK SHALL ADHERE TO CITY OF MESA ENGINEERING AND

DESIGN STANDARDS SECTIONS 604.3, 705.4 & 705.5.
3. ALL OFFSITE PAVEMENT CUTS SHALL ADHERE TO APPROVED CITY

CODE IN TITLE 9, CHAPTER 1.
4. DETAILED PARKING, STRIPING AND SIGNAGE PLAN AND NO

PARKING SIGNS PER COM STD. DET. M-62.08 "NO PARKING"
LIMITSWILL BE PROVIDED WITH CONSTRUCTION PLAN SUBMITTAL.

5. PHOTOMETRICS SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH CONSTRUCTION PLAN
SUBMITTAL.

SIGHT TRIANGLE TABLE

OWNER
LAVIGNA INVESTMENT CORPORATION
1223 S. CLEARVIEW AVE #103
MESA, ARIZONA 85209
PH: 480.222.5800

ENGINEER
VINEYARD GROUP, LLC
1223 S. CLEARVIEW AVE, #103
MESA, ARIZONA 85209

PH: 480.720.4030
CAMERON MACDONALD, PE

SITE DATA

CURRENT ZONING: LC

APN: 218-64-642D

PROPOSED ZONING: RM-4

LOT COVERAGE: 35.7%

TOTAL NET AREA: 76,940 square feet

OPEN SPACE:  7,585 S.F / 0.178 AC
DENSITY (NET): 11.86 (DU/AC)
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GENERAL PROJECT NOTES:
1. ALL EXISTING OVERHEAD UTILITIES SHALL BE RELOCATED PER CITY OF

MESA AND UTILITY COMPANY'S REQUIREMENTS.
2. ALL SITE WORK SHALL ADHERE TO CITY OF MESA ENGINEERING AND

DESIGN STANDARDS SECTIONS 604.3, 705.4 & 705.5.
3. ALL OFFSITE PAVEMENT CUTS SHALL ADHERE TO APPROVED CITY

CODE IN TITLE 9, CHAPTER 1.
4. DETAILED PARKING, STRIPING AND SIGNAGE PLAN AND NO

PARKING SIGNS PER COM STD. DET. M-62.08 "NO PARKING"
LIMITSWILL BE PROVIDED WITH CONSTRUCTION PLAN SUBMITTAL.

5. PHOTOMETRICS SHALL BE PROVIDED WITH CONSTRUCTION PLAN
SUBMITTAL.

OWNER
LAVIGNA INVESTMENT CORPORATION
1223 S. CLEARVIEW AVE #103
MESA, ARIZONA 85209
PH: 480.222.5800

ENGINEER
VINEYARD GROUP, LLC
1223 S. CLEARVIEW AVE, #103
MESA, ARIZONA 85209

PH: 480.720.4030
CAMERON MACDONALD, PE

SITE DATA

CURRENT ZONING: LC

APN: 218-64-642D

PROPOSED ZONING: RM-4

LOT COVERAGE: 35.7%

TOTAL NET AREA: 76,940 square feet

OPEN SPACE:  7,585 S.F / 0.178 AC
DENSITY (NET): 11.86 (DU/AC)
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August 27, 2020 

Citizen Participation Plan  

Project: The Lofts at Superstition VIstas  

Pre-Submittal Case Number: PRS20-00089 
 

Purpose: 

The purpose of this Citizen Participation Plan is to inform citizens, property owners, neighbor 

associations, agencies, schools and businesses in the vicinity of the site of an application for The Lofts 

at Superstition Vistas. This site is located at the northeast corner of Southern Rd. & Rowen and is an 

application for the development a 21 unit multi-family complex. This plan will ensure that those 

affected by this application will have an adequate opportunity to learn about and comment on the 

proposal. 

Contact: 

Brain Johns, RA, AIA 

1356 E. McKellips Rd., Suite 101 

Mesa, AZ 85203 

480-964-8451 

brian@asscoiated-architects.com 

 

Pre-application Meeting: 

The pre-application meeting with City of Mesa planning staff was held on February 28, 2020. Staff 

reviewed the application and found the proposed development was consistent with the General Plan 

character designation. 

Action Plan: 

In order to provide effective citizen participation in conjunction with their application, the following 

actions will be taken to provide opportunities to understand and address any real or perceived impacts 

their development that members of the community may have. 

1. A contact list will be develop for citizens and agencies in this area including: 

• Interested neighbors – focused on 500 feet from site, but may include more 

2. All persons listed on the contact list will receive a letter describing the project, project schedule, 

site plan and invitation to a neighborhood meeting to be held at: TBD 

 

• The meeting will be an introduction to the project, and opportunity to ask questions and state 

concerns. A sign-in list will be used and comment forms provided. Copies of the sign-in list 

and any comments will be given to the City of Mesa Planner assigned to this project. 

(All materials such as sign-in lists, comments, and petitions received are copied to the City of Mesa) 
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Schedule: 

Pre-application meeting – February 28, 2020 

Application Submittal – August 31, 2020 

Letters sent to neighbors – two weeks prior to Neighborhood Meeting 

Neighborhood meeting –  TBD 

Submittal of Citizen Participation Report and Notification Materials – TBD 

Planning and Zoning Board Hearing – TBD 

 

If you should have any questions or concerns, please do not hesitate to call or email me at 

480-964-8451 or brian@associated-architects.com. 

Thanks, 

Brian Johns, RA, AIA  
Principal Architect 

associatedarchitects 
 
6 East Palo Verde St., Suite 1 
Gilbert, Az. 85296 
p. 480.964.8451 
m. 480.227.5259 
brian@associated-architects.com 
www.associated-architects.com 
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June 11, 2021 

Citizen Participation Plan Report 

Project: The Lofts 

Case Number: ZON20-00585 

 

The Citizen Participation Plan for the The Lofts project outlined below and submitted to the City of 

Mesa was completed and the following is a report of the outcome of that plan. 

Action Plan (as submitted to the City of Mesa): 

In order to provide effective citizen participation in conjunction with their application, the following 

actions will be taken to provide opportunities to understand and address any real or perceived impacts 

their development that members of the community may have. 

1. A contact list will be develop for citizens and agencies in this area including: 

• Interested neighbors – focused on 500 feet from site, but may include more 

2. All persons listed on the contact list will receive a letter describing the project, project schedule, 

site plan and invitation to a neighborhood meeting to be held at: TBD 

 

• The meeting will be an introduction to the project, and opportunity to ask questions and state 

concerns. A sign-in list will be used and comment forms provided. Copies of the sign-in list 

and any comments will be given to the City of Mesa Planner assigned to this project. 

(All materials such as sign-in lists, comments, and petitions received are copied to the City of Mesa) 

 

Report: 

A notification letter was sent to all neighbors within a 1000’ radius of the proposed 

development site. The letter contained a brief description of the project and an invitation to a 

neighborhood meeting that was held virtually on June 9th 2021. The Neighborhood meeting was 

attended by representatives from Associated Architects, and representatives of the property owners. 

Neighbors from approximately 3 of the nearby properties attended for information regarding the 

project, see below for list of the concerns expressed regarding the proposed project. The guests were 

asked to ‘sign-in’ on the chat for the virtual meeting (please see attached meeting minutes) 

Concerns expressed included: (Owner/Architect responses in brown) 

• Will this development have trash/recycle bins similar to neighborhood to the north? Where will bins be 

located?  

o Each unit will have  trash/recycle bin to be stored inside of the units garage. Location of bins for 

pickup are shown on site plan and pointed out to neighbors. 

• Will the existing wall on the north side of the parcel be raised to 10’-0”? 

o Existing wall is to remain at existing height, landscape buffer was described and shown to 

attendees. 
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• Will cars be allowed to park along drive isle on north side of lot? 

o Cars will not be able to park along drive isle, due to fire lane resrictions 

• What is the time frame for construction? 

o Project status and expected construction time frame explained to attendees. 

• What is expected price range of units? 

o  Informaiton is not yet determined but expected around $350,000 

• What is the expected HOA dues? 

o  Amount is not yet determined 

• What is square footage of units? 

o Square footage shown to attendees.  

• What is the expected hours for construction activites? 

o Hours will be per City of Mesa ordinances, not expected to be on weekends or evenings. 

 

Individuals in attendance we informed of addition letter of notification regarding the Planning and 

Zoning hearing will be mailed out with invitation to attend hearing. Over all the attandees reactions 

were positive regarding the development and the design. 

  

Meeting minutes from virtial meeting (via Zoom): 
17:37:51 From  Cameron Macdonald  to  Everyone : Test 

17:38:10 From  rogerschroeder  to  Everyone : works 

17:38:16 From  Brian Johns  to  Everyone : This is the chat function if you would like to type your 

messages 

17:38:25 From  Travis Hansen  to  Everyone : Hello 

17:38:32 From  Jared Malone  to  Everyone : Good evening, if you would like to sign-in here. We will 

record this information to submit to the City of Mesa. Thank you 

17:38:48 From  hazel_000  to  Everyone : Test received  

17:38:59 From  Miles  to  Everyone : Mary Miles and Susan Quade 

17:39:07 From  rogerschroeder  to  Everyone : Roger Schroeder 

17:41:26 From  hazel_000  to  Everyone : Good evening everyone. 

17:41:35 From  Cameron Macdonald  to  Everyone : Good evening! 

18:02:29 From  Ken  to  Everyone : projected build out time frame? 

18:03:09 From  Ken  to  Everyone : estimate of final sales price 

18:07:06 From  Ken  to  Everyone : sq ft of each unit 

18:07:12 From  nateandroshelllee  to  Everyone : What are the projected HOA fees of a unit? 

18:07:38 From  hazel_000  to  Everyone : calderahazel@yahoo.com 

18:09:10 From  nateandroshelllee  to  Everyone : What would the hours of construction be during the 

day? 

18:10:25 From  Ken  to  Everyone : this is Ken and I am checking off. Thank you 

18:10:58 From  nateandroshelllee  to  Everyone : What is the timetable for having the project completed? 

18:13:31 From  nateandroshelllee  to  Everyone : Thank you all. Looks like a fantastic plan! 

 

Thank you, 

Jared Malone, RA  
Project Architect 

associatedarchitects 
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List of Neighbors - 1000'-0" Radius 
Parcel Number Owner Property Address MAIL_ADDR1 MAIL_CITY MAIL_STATE MAIL_ZIP

218-55-007Q CHURCH OF JESUS CHRIST LDS CORP PRES BIS 1007 S 72ND ST MESA 85208 50 E NORTH TEMPLE RM 2225 SALT LAKE CITY UT 84150

218-55-007X FIRST KEIL COMPANY INC 7316 E SOUTHERN AVE MESA 85209 244 KEARNY ST FL 3 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108

218-56-561 7300 EAST HAMPTON LLC 7300 E HAMPTON AVE MESA 85209 4020 E INDIAN SCHOOL RD PHOENIX AZ 85018

218-56-562B NALS WATERFORD-95 LLC 7311 E SOUTHERN AVE 2013 MESA 85209 920 GARDEN ST   STE-A SANTA BARBARA CA 93101

218-56-562C NO BULL LLC 7432 E HAMPTON AVE MESA 85209 7300 W ORCHID LN CHANDLER AZ 85226

218-56-563C ALLRED HAMPTON DE LLC 7427 E HAMPTON AVE MESA 85209 11452 EL CAMINO RD STE 200 SAN DIEGO CA 92130

218-56-564B GCH MESA LLC 7444 E HAMPTON AVE MESA 85209 2579 W MAIN ST STE 201 LITTLETON CO 80120

218-56-565G VIEL GLUCK LIMITED PARTNERSHIP 1223 S CLEARVIEW AVE MESA 85209 1223 S CLEARVIEW AVE STE 105 MESA AZ 85209

218-56-565H K2H CLEARVIEW 7205 E SOUTHERN AVE MESA 85209 1917 W 4TH AVE STE 348 VANCOUVER BC V6J 1M7

218-56-565K NALS WATERFORD-95 LLC 7311 E SOUTHERN AVE MESA 85209 920 GARDEN ST   STE-A SANTA BARBARA CA 93101

218-56-567 MESA CITY OF  20 E MAIN ST STE 650 MESA AZ 85211

218-56-933 COSTCO WHOLESALE CORPORATION 7525 E HAMPTON AVE MESA 85209 999 LAKE DR ISSAQUAH WA 98027

218-56-935 VERDE INVESTMENTS INC 7449 E HAMPTON AVE MESA 85209 4020 E INDIAN SCHOOL RD SUITE A PHOENIX AZ 85018

218-56-938  DJSS VENTURES LLC 7522 E HAMPTON AVE MESA 85209 1101 E WARNER RD TEMPE AZ 85284

218-56-939 EXCHANGERIGHT NET LEASED PORTFOLIO 29 DST 7538 E HAMPTON AVE MESA 85209 1055 E COLORADO BLVD STE 310 PASADENA CA 91106

218-56-940 TBAZ LLC 7415 E SOUTHERN AVE 101 MESA 85209 8340 N MORNING GLORY RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

218-56-944 KAMBBY PARTNERS LLC 7415 E SOUTHERN AVE 105 MESA 85209 2605 E DESERT LN GILBERT AZ 85234

218-56-945 KAMBBY PARTNERS LLC 7415 E SOUTHERN AVE 106 MESA 85209 4862 E BASELINE RD SUITE 104 MESA AZ 85206

218-56-946 TBAZ LLC 7415 E SOUTHERN AVE 107 MESA 85209 450 N MCCLINTOCK DR SUITE 102 2ND FLOOR CHANDLER AZ 85226

218-56-947 TBAZ LLC 7415 E SOUTHERN AVE 108 MESA 85209 8340 N MORNING GLORY RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

218-56-948 ARP HOLDINGS INC 7447 E SOUTHERN AVE 101 MESA 85209 7447 E SOUTHERN AVE STE 103 MESA AZ 85209

218-56-949 HAMPTON HOLDINGS LLC 7447 E SOUTHERN AVE 102 MESA 85209 7447 E SOUTHERN AVE, STE 103 MESA AZ 85209

218-56-952 KCL REAL ESTATE INVESTMENT GROUP LLC 7447 E SOUTHERN AVE 105 MESA 85209 7447 E SOUTHERN AVE 106 MESA AZ 85209

218-56-954 AMERIGLIDE INC 7447 E SOUTHERN AVE 107 MESA 85209 5110 ATLANTIC AVE RALEIGH NC 27616

218-56-956 SOUTHERN CONDOS LLC 7509 E SOUTHERN AVE 101 MESA 85209 67 S HIGLEY RD STE 103 PMB 176 GILBERT AZ 85296

218-56-964 CSS PARTNERS LLC 7415 E SOUTHERN AVE MESA 85209 1901 E UNIVERSITY DR STE 333 MESA AZ 85203

218-64-457 JEFFREY JAY/KAREN 7263 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 7263 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-458 DAVIS FOSTER P/MARY-JEAN 7257 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 7257 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-459 CARNEAU MCFEE REVOCABLE TRUST 7251 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 7251 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-460 VAN VRANKEN FRANK JR/JENNIFER 7245 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 201 TEDFORD AVE UKIAH CA 95482

218-64-461 GRANILLO ERNEST R 7239 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 7239 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-462 WEESE RANDY 7231 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 7231 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-463 JOHNSON STACEY LYN 7223 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 7223 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-464 NORELL NORMA J 7215 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 2135 E CONCORDA DR TEMPE AZ 85282

218-64-465 HALL TIMOTHY JAMES/DEANN LYNN 7207 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 7207 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-467 PAUL W GRIGGS AND LESLIE GRIGGS REVOCABLE TR 7214 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 7214 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-468 WIL2LIV FAMILY LIVING TRUST 7222 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 7222 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-469 GROPP KIMBERLY 7230 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 7230 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-470 GARCIA ROGELIO 7238 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 7238 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-471 TELAN MARYANN 7244 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA 85208 7244 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-472 PADILLA RAYMOND G/BARBARA F 7250 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7250 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-473 BAUGHMAN TERRY R/GAYLA M 1018 S TERRIPIN CIR MESA 85208 1018 S TERRIPIN CIR MESA AZ 85208

218-64-474 JUSTEN ROBERT A/CAROL A TR 1010 S TERRIPIN CIR MESA 85208 1010 S TERRIPIN CIRCLE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-475 ROCKAFIELD GARY/OBRIEN BONNIE M 1004 S TERRIPIN CIR MESA 85208 1004 S TERRIPIN CIR MESA AZ 85208

218-64-476 WSH TRUST 1001 S TERRIPIN CIR MESA 85208 1001 S TERRIPIN CIR MESA AZ 85208

218-64-477 DANIEL AND DEBERTA HOLDEN FAMILY TRUST 1009 S TERRIPIN CIR MESA 85208 729 MARDIGRAS CT CAMARILLO CA 93010



218-64-478 CANOVA DWAINE/JANET 1017 S TERRIPIN CIR MESA 85208 1017 S TERRIPIN CIR MESA AZ 85208

218-64-479 BLOWERS KEVIN L/LESLIE A 7320 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7320 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-480 RUIZ DAVID M SR/ANNA M 7328 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7328 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-481 COTTAM JOHN M 7334 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7334 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-482 QUADE SUSAN M 7340 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7340 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-483 LANGLEY CAMERON 7346 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7346 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-484 CHAVEZ CAROLYN A 7352 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7352 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-485 BELDING FAMILY TRUST 1015 S ROWEN MESA 85208 1015 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208

218-64-486 ONDREJKO KENNETH RLAURELL R 1021 S ROWEN MESA 85208 1021 S ROWEN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-487 AUPING SUZANA L 1027 S ROWEN MESA 85208 1027 S ROWEN AVE MESA AZ 85203

218-64-488 TAFT TRACIE/KURRUS JUSTIN 1035 S ROWEN MESA 85208 1035 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208

218-64-489 MIOLLA JOSEPH/SOPHIA 7345 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7345 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-490 M AND L LIVING TRUST 7339 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7339 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-491 DICKSON MILES TRUST 7331 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7331 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-492 RECIO ORLANDO JR/CATHERINE 7319 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7319 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-493 SCHUSTER RICHARD D/ANITA L TR 7311 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7311 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-494 GOHSMAN KATHERINE J 7303 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7303 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-495 GUTIERREZ LORI ANN 7265 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7265 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-496 WHITMARSH TERRI L 7259 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7259 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-497 STINARD SHARON K/ROGER A 7253 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7253 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-498 BAKER TRUST 7306 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7306 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-499 WOODS MARNA 7314 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7314 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-500 CISEK FAMILY TRUST 7322 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7322 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-501 ZUDER WARREN S JR 7330 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7330 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-502 MINKS JONATHAN MARK/MURIEL SYLVIE 7338 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7338 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-503 ROMERO JESSE W/MARLENE S 7344 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7344 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-504 CHILCOAT JERRY L/BENWAY MARJORIE A TR 7345 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7345 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-505 ANDERSON KRISTINA MARIE 7339 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7339 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-506 OWENS HAROLD/ANA MARIA 7331 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7331 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-507 LITTLE DAVID/ABASTA SOFIA R 7323 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 815 N 52ND STREET APT 2422 PHOENIX AZ 85008

218-64-508 LOPEZ JILLIAN G/ARTEMIO R 7315 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7315 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-509 JAWAD ADAM JORDAN/KATHLEEN MARIE 7307 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7307 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-510 DAMASIUS JOSEPH C/DAMASIENE AUDRONE TR 7304 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7304 E FLOWER AVE TEMPE AZ 85208

218-64-511 ARRINGTON DENISE 7312 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7312 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-512 TUGWELL TODD A/PHELPS STACEY 7320 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7320 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-513  PEREZ JULIO CESAR 7328 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7328 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-514 DOBBS ROBERT A TR 7336 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7336 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-515 FUHRMAN HARUKO N 7344 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7344 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-516 FURGEL CHRISTOPHER/CATHERINE MARIE 1066 S ROWEN MESA 85208 1066 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208

218-64-517 OSTRANDER KEN 1060 S ROWEN MESA 85208 1060 S ROWEN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-518 SOCHA THOMAS G/KATHLEEN D 1054 S ROWEN MESA 85208 1054 S ROWEN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-519 WHITFORD NANCY/WYETH KATHERINE 1047 S ROWEN MESA 85208 16 BUTLERMERE DR BRAMPTON ON L6Y 4S1

218-64-520 STOBIE RITA/DERRICK 1053 S ROWEN MESA 85208 1053 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208

218-64-521 OPSETH BRIAN T/ANN L 1059 S ROWEN MESA 85208 1059 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208-2746

218-64-522 CHANNEL EILEEN/EITER TIM 1065 S ROWEN MESA 85208 14255 MAPLE INN RD SOUTHEAST MENTOR MN 56736

218-64-523 SCHEELE MICHAEL S/VALERIE 1105 S ROWEN MESA 85208 1005 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208

218-64-524 CHARLES AND RAQUEL RINEHART REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 1111 S ROWEN MESA 85208 1111 S ROWEN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-525 DAUGHERTY MAX E/LUCILLE F TR 1117 S ROWEN MESA 85208 1117 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208

218-64-526 GATES ANTHONY J/SHERRIE 7359 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7359 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208



218-64-527 CALDERA ANTONIO CAMPOS/HAZEL 7351 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7351 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-528 FRANKLIN KEITH 7343 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7343 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-529 SCHROEDER ROGER P 7335 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7335 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-530 7327 FLOWER LLC 7327 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 15112 N MCKINNON RD MEAD WA 99021

218-64-531 ARMENTA LIVING TRUST 7319 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7319 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-532 BARRINGER VELORA G/ENSLEY MICHAEL J 7311 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7311 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-533 TORREZ RAYMOND JR/TRACIE L 7303 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7303 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-534 STACK MICHAEL/KERRY 7253 E FORGE CIR MESA 85208 7253 E FORGE CIR MESA AZ 85208

218-64-535 BACHELDER PHILIP T 7245 E FORGE CIR MESA 85208 7245 E FORGE CIR MESA AZ 85208

218-64-536 SUPERSTITION SPRINGS COMMUNITY MASTER ASSOC 7240 E FORGE CIR MESA 85208 2500 S POWER RD #126-3 MESA AZ 85209

218-64-556 LYKKEN JEANNE M 7442 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7442 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-557 AKERS MARY E TR 7436 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7436 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-558 ALEXANDER FAMILY LIVING TRUST 7430 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7430 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-559 EXPRESS COMPANIES XI 11 LLC 7424 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 3100 S RURAL RD SUITE 1 TEMPE AZ 85282

218-64-560 924 PROPERTIES LLC 7418 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 4411 MORENA BLVD UNIT 230 SAN DEIGO CA 92117

218-64-561 SANDERS-BRILLAULT THIERRY/REBECCA 7410 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7410 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-562 RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS L/JENNIE S 1014 S AMULET MESA 85208 1014 S AMUIET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-563 CARROLL MICHAEL G/JEWELL M TR 1020 S AMULET MESA 85208 1020 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-564 DIAZ HECTOR 1026 S AMULET MESA 85208 1026 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-565 DAVIS DUSTIN L/NIKKI M 1034 S AMULET MESA 85208 1034 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-566 SEDDON CAMERON L/NANCY 7417 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7417 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-567 TOWNER MICHAEL/JEANNETTE 7423 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7423 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-568 COWLING KEVIN M/DAWN K 7429 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7429 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-569 YANCEY MATTHEW JOHN CLAYTON/ASHLEY ELIZABETH/COWLING KEVIN M/DAWN 7435 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7435 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-570 FANTASIA BIAGIO EUGENE/FRANCES M 7441 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7441 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-571 BARBETTO NORMAN J/NANCY R/GINA M 7457 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7457 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-572 HENDRICKS KEITH A 7465 E FARMDALE AVE MESA 85208 7465 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-584 HIMES LAVON E/A JEWELL/JAMES E 7506 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7506 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-585 GUNNING JAMES A/CINDI E 7464 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7464 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-586 JUNKIN STEPHEN 7456 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7456 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-587 KINDOLL ROGER T/DEBRA D 7440 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7440 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-588 COSTA KRISTIANNA MELANIE/ARMINDO OLIVEIRA/MARY JOSE 7434 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7434 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-589 FORGE AVENUE LLC 7428 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 761 E INDIAN WELLS PL CHANDLER AZ 85249

218-64-590 LOPES ANTHONY/LISA M 7422 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7422 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-591 CHAVEZ BLANCA J 7416 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7416 EAST FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-592 COWLING TRENT MATTHEW 1046 S AMULET MESA 85208 7429 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-593 GONZALEZ ISIDRO/ANGELINA 1052 S AMULET MESA 85208 1052 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-594 HALLETT TIMOTHY P 1058 S AMULET MESA 85208 1058 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-595 CAMPOS KATHY M 1064 S AMULET MESA 85208 1064 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-596 BEAMAN HAROLD A/KAREN J 7407 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7407 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-597 YANKO JAMIE/CLOUD MARK V 7413 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7413 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-598 MOTAMEDI KEON F/BUCKLEY RACHAEL L 7419 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7419 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-599 THORSTENSON BEVERLY J 7425 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7425 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-600 CASTANEDA PAULINO/ANNA M 7431 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7431 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-601 COWLING KEVIN M/DAWN K 7437 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7437 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-602 CARVAJAL CARLOS/MARLA R 7445 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7445 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-603 AMH 2014-2 BORROWER LLC 7453 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 23975 PARK SORRENTO CALABASAS CA 91302

218-64-604 JUDITH A HARDGRAVE LIVING TRUST 7461 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7461 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-605 WARREN PAUL/COLLETTE TR 7503 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 2818 E BONANZA CT GILBERT AZ 85297



218-64-606 CLOWER MICHAEL L/GERRIE L 7509 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7509 E FLORIAN DR MESA AZ 85208

218-64-607 WIBETO TOBY J/BRENDA LEE 7515 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7515 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-608 TAUMANU VIKO M/CHRISTY E 1063 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1063 S SAWYER ST MESA AZ 85208

218-64-612 JOINT DECL OF TRUST OF ROBERT AND KAREN BROWN 7511 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7511 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-613 HADLEY ROBERT PATRICK H 7505 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7505 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-614 MCCAUGHEY JENELLE 7463 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7463 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-615 KIEFER ROBERT L/EVA J 7455 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7455 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-616 LOPEZ TRACIE A 7447 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7447 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-617 SARAMA TAREQ KAMAL/NASSAR HANNA 7439 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7439 E FORAGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-618 LEE WAYNE 7433 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7433 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-619 RINGUS CHARLES J/LANA S 7427 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 314 WOODLANE DR CLEAR LAKE IA 50428

218-64-620 NGUYEN LE CHI 7421 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7421 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-621 RUDD BRADLEY/TIFFANY 7415 E FORGE AVE MESA 85208 7415 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-622 CHRISTENSON DOUGLAS G 7414 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7414 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-623 MCCORMICK DAVID J/ANNETTE F 7420 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7420 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-624 MCCLEVE L WAYNE/CAMETTE L 7426 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7426 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-625 WILLIAMS FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST 7432 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7432 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-626 STOUT AARON T 7438 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7438 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-627 OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I 7446 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 410 N SCOTTSDALE RD STE 1600 TEMPE AZ 85281

218-64-628 PULFER SHAYNE L/JANEEN 7454 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7454 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85298

218-64-629 MORRISON MARK 7462 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7462 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-630 OMITT ARNIE K/ CHRISTINE M 7504 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7504 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-631 HOLLEY CORY/RENAE 7510 E FLORIAN AVE MESA 85208 7510 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-640 MESA CITY OF 1054 S 75TH ST MESA 85208 20 E MAIN ST STE 650 MESA AZ 85211

218-64-641 FIRST KEIL COMPANY INC  244 KEARNY ST FL 3 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108

218-64-642A 4 0 LAND & PROPERTY LLC 7254 E SOUTHERN AVE MESA 85209 205 S CLARK STE 1 TEMPE AZ 85281

218-64-642C ARIZONA FEDERAL CREDIT UNION 7202 E SOUTHERN AVE MESA 85209 333 N 44TH ST PHOENIX AZ 85008

218-64-642D CARDON HIATT INVESTMENTS LLC/CB EQUITY LLC 1133 S ROWEN MESA 85209 1223 S CLEARVIEW AVE STE 105 MESA AZ 85209

218-64-645 MAJEED ASIF/ANJUM 1140 S AMULET MESA 85208 8007 E COPPER CANYON CIR MESA AZ 85207

218-64-646 WILSON STEVEN M/ANICA R M 1138 S AMULET MESA 85208 1138 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-647 LEE NATHAN C/ROSHELL FORTUNE 1136 S AMULET MESA 85208 1136 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-648 WRIGHT MARK F/MARGARET B 1134 S AMULET MESA 85208 1134 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-649 LIVING TRUST OF THE WONG-CAMPOS GUTIERREZ-WONG FAMILY TRUST 1132 S AMULET MESA 85208 2889 E ARROWHEAD TRL GILBERT AZ 85297

218-64-650 BECKWITH JAMES H/VELEZ RUBEN H 1130 S AMULET MESA 85208 1130 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-651 MOUA SOU/VUE SHINGMEE 7412 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7412 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-652 MANUS NICOLE/BRIAN 7410 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7410 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-653 WOLFGANG SCHMIEDCHEN AND LUGENE SCHMIEDCHEN TRUST 7408 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7408 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-654 OZUNA ERNEST A 7406 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7406 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-655 DICK TIFFANY E/ROBERT A/JENISE L 7404 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7404 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-656 PROGRESS PHOENIX LLC 7402 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 PO BOX 4090 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85261

218-64-657 FIERRO JONATHAN 7416 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7416 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-658 MARY JO CATLETT TRUST 7420 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7420 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-659 WREN RYAN D/SAMANTHA L 7424 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7424 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-660 SUTINATIKUL SARAWOOT/SUWANNA 7428 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7736 E VIA DEL SOL DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255

218-64-661 HEMPHILL ROBERT W JR/BALDWIN ANNA M 7432 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7432 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-662 TANG CHUNG M 7436 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7436 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-663 KAY E MALE FAMILY TRUST 7440 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7440 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-664 NAVERO QUERUBIN/MARIETTA 7444 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7444 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-665 SOLIMAN SHEBNA C/CONRADO S 7508 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7508 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208



218-64-666 EVANGELISTA HUBERT F/MARY ROSE 7504 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7504 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-667 HIRSCHFELD REBECCA 7516 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7516 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-668 MUHAMMAD PESHIMAM AND PARVEEN PESHIMAM REVOCABLE TRUST 7512 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7512 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-669 YUAN XIAOPU/DING YAN 7524 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 2311 W 10TH ST UNIT 201 LOS ANGELES CA 90006

218-64-670 CHERCO ANTHONY PATRICK/SHIRLEY A 7520 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7520 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-671 STOUFFER STEVE/MICHELLE 7532 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7532 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-672 NEWSON FRED W/RITA L 7528 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7528 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-673 PALOMARES JORGE A 7536 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7536 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-674 MITCHELL ELEANOR C/DENNIS A JR 7540 E FLOWER AVE MESA 85208 7540 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-675 THOMPSON GREGORY BLAKE 1147 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1147 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-678 HAMM SUSAN 1151 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1151 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-680 FRANCIS VALBERT R/BABARA E 1163 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1163 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-681 ALLEN ROSSEY W/SALA JANNA M 1162 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1162 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-682 CAMPBELL ANTOINE L/ORELLANA SONIA E 1160 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1160 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-683 BRIGGS HAROLD/NANCY 1158 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1158 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-684 RADCLIFF TINA 1156 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1156 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-685 MCDONALD DELVIN 1154 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1154 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-686 SHAHID DANISH 1152 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1152 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-687 GILLMAN BRADEN/PENDIC DZENITA 1150 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1150 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-688  ANDERSON PHILIP/HEAVEN 1148 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1148 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-689 HEPLER JEFFERY W 1146 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1146 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-690 DUTCHER CLARENCE E/ELEANOR L 1144 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1144 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-691 GRIFFIN TORIANO-JAMES/DAVIS-GRIFFIN LEAH 1142 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1142 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-692 CORNELL JAMES D 1140 S SAWYER MESA 85208 1140 S SAWYER MESA AZ 85208

218-64-693 AMATOR ALICE L/PEDERSEN RAYMOND A 1145 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1145 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-694 STROTHER FAMILY TRUST 1143 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1143 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-695 OLSON SYDNEY B 1141 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1141 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-696 SALAZAR CIARA E/JESSE 1151 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1151 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-697 WANNEMACHER KENNETH R/ROBERT 1149 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1149 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-698 HART ROBERT B 1147 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1147 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-699 CROSS LESLIE 1157 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1157 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-700 FRENCH TIMOTHY N/DEANNA 1155 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1155 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-701 RAY AUSTIN/RACHEL JANAE 1153 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1153 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-702 WELCH JESSICA 1160 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1160 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-703 WHITE MALLORY E 1158 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1158 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-704 BIRD RACHEL A 1156 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1156 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-705 HUBBARD KEVIN D/KNIGHT ELIZABETH M 1154 S AVOCA MESA 85208 46 N 2ND ST CAMPBELL CA 95008

218-64-706 LIVING TRUST OF THE WONG-CAMPOS GUTIRREZ-WONG FAMILY TRUST 1152 S AVOCA MESA 85208 2889 E ARROWHEAD TRL GILBERT AZ 85297

218-64-707 SINGH RAM RACHHPAL/KAUR DALJEET 1150 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1150 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-708 KUZNIA TRISTAN/KATE 1148 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1148 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-709 BUCKLEY AMANDA/DEREK 1146 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1146 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-710 SCHULTZ MARCUS/JESSICA E 1144 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1144 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208-2786

218-64-711 DIAZ CHRISTINA/SYLVIA 1142 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1142 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-712 ADGER MARLENE 1140 S AVOCA MESA 85208 2620 S TOBIN MESA AZ 85209

218-64-713 WHEADON WENDY J 1138 S AVOCA MESA 85208 1138 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-714 AMOROSO EVELYN S/CARLO A 1141 S AMULET MESA 85208 1141 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-715 DONG MIN/YANG CHIN CHUNG/ZHAO NANXUE 1139 S AMULET MESA 85208 1139 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-716 GONZALEZ JORGE L/BARBARA 1137 S AMULET MESA 85208 1137 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-717 RUIZ VICTORMANUEL/VIOLETA 1147 S AMULET MESA 85208 1147 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208



218-64-718 IH6 PROPERTY PHOENIX LP 1145 S AMULET MESA 85208 1717 MAIN ST SUITE 2000 DALLAS TX 75201

218-64-719 IH6 PROPERTY PHOENIX LP 1143 S AMULET MESA 85208 1717 MAIN ST SUITE 2000 DALLAS TX 75201

218-64-720 GILCHRIST LEONARD M/JEANNE M 1153 S AMULET MESA 85208 7384 E DESERT SPOON LN GOLD CANYON AZ 85118

218-64-721 ORINES ELENA 1151 S AMULET MESA 85208 1151 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-722 JENNER CAROL ANN 1149 S AMULET MESA 85208 1149 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-723 BENARES SHEILA M/ANTHONY C 1159 S AMULET MESA 85208 1159 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-724 GARNER JERRON/JULIE 1157 S AMULET MESA 85208 1157 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-725 PARHAM JOSEPH/MARIA L 1155 S AMULET MESA 85208 1155 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-729 VILLAS AT SONORAN RIDGE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 7450 E SOUTHERN AVE MESA 85208 450 N DOBSON RD STE 201 MESA AZ 85201
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List of Neighbors 500'-0" Radius
Parcel Number Owner MAIL_ADDR1 MAIL_CITY MAIL_STATE MAIL_ZIP

218-55-007X FIRST KEIL COMPANY INC 244 KEARNY ST FL 3 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108

218-55-785 NIMS RUTH M 1056 S 73RD PL MESA AZ 85208

218-55-786 TODD FARRELL A/LORA M 1055 S 73RD PL MESA AZ 85208

218-55-787 HUGHES FIDEL/MARY 7234 E ED RICE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-55-790 VANDERWAL LIESBETH C 1054 S 74TH ST MESA AZ 85208

218-55-791 MAKI LEONARD 1058 S 74TH ST MESA AZ 85208

218-55-792 VALLENDER ELAN DON CARLOS/RUTH-ANN LOUISE 1057 S 74TH ST MESA AZ 85208

218-55-793 PEARSON BRIAN M/APRIL L 16325 FAIRFIELD DR PLAINFIELD IL 60586

218-55-796 MITCHELL DALE 1052 S 74TH PL MESA AZ 85208

218-55-797 MULLINS CHANTEL K 1056 S 74TH PL MESA AZ 85208

218-56-562B NALS WATERFORD-95 LLC 920 GARDEN ST   STE-A SANTA BARBARA CA 93101

218-56-564B GCH MESA LLC 2579 W MAIN ST STE 201 LITTLETON CO 80120

218-56-565K NALS WATERFORD-95 LLC 920 GARDEN ST   STE-A SANTA BARBARA CA 93101

218-56-567 MESA CITY OF 20 E MAIN ST STE 650 MESA AZ 85211

218-56-940 TBAZ LLC 8340 N MORNING GLORY RD PARADISE VALLEY AZ 85253

218-56-944 KAMBBY PARTNERS LLC 2605 E DESERT LN GILBERT AZ 85234

218-56-945 KAMBBY PARTNERS LLC 4862 E BASELINE RD SUITE 104 MESA AZ 85206

218-56-946 TBAZ LLC 450 N MCCLINTOCK DR SUITE 102 2ND FLOOR CHANDLER AZ 85226

218-56-948 ARP HOLDINGS INC 7447 E SOUTHERN AVE STE 103 MESA AZ 85209

218-56-949 HAMPTON HOLDINGS LLC 7447 E SOUTHERN AVE, STE 103 MESA AZ 85209

218-56-964 CSS PARTNERS LLC 1901 E UNIVERSITY DR STE 333 MESA AZ 85203

218-64-457 JEFFREY JAY/KAREN 7263 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-458 BUTROS AMJAD/GHATTAS NERMIN 7257 E FAIRVIEW AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-479 BLOWERS KEVIN L/LESLIE A 7320 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-480 RUIZ DAVID M SR/ANNA M 7328 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-481 COTTAM JOHN M 7334 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-482 QUADE SUSAN M 7340 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-483 LANGLEY CAMERON 7346 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-484 CHAVEZ CAROLYN A 7352 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-485 BELDING FAMILY TRUST 1015 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208

218-64-486 ONDREJKO KENNETH RLAURELL R 1021 S ROWEN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-487 AUPING SUZANA L 1027 S ROWEN AVE MESA AZ 85203

218-64-488 TAFT TRACIE/KURRUS JUSTIN 1035 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208

218-64-489 MIOLLA JOSEPH/SOPHIA 7345 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-490 M AND L LIVING TRUST 7339 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-491 DICKSON MILES TRUST 7331 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-492 RECIO ORLANDO JR/CATHERINE 7319 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-493 SCHUSTER RICHARD D/ANITA L TR 7311 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-494 AMENDED AND RESTATED KATHERINE JANET GOHSMAN REVOCABLE TRUST 7303 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-498 BAKER TRUST 7306 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-499 WOODS MARNA 7314 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-500 CISEK FAMILY TRUST 7322 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-501 ZUDER WARREN S JR 7330 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-502 MINKS JONATHAN MARK/MURIEL SYLVIE 7338 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-503 ROMERO JESSE W/MARLENE S 7344 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-504 CHILCOAT JERRY L/BENWAY MARJORIE A TR 7345 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208



218-64-505 ANDERSON KRISTINA MARIE 7339 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-506 OWENS HAROLD/ANA MARIA 7331 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-507 LITTLE DAVID/ABASTA SOFIA R 815 N 52ND STREET APT 2422 PHOENIX AZ 85008

218-64-508 LOPEZ JILLIAN G/ARTEMIO R 7315 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-509 JAWAD ADAM JORDAN/KATHLEEN MARIE 7307 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-510 DAMASIUS LIVING TRUST 7304 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-511 ARRINGTON DENISE 7312 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-512 TUGWELL TODD A/PHELPS STACEY 7320 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-513 PEREZ JULIO CESAR 7328 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-514 DOBBS ROBERT A TR 7336 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-515 FUHRMAN HARUKO N 7344 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-516 FURGEL CHRISTOPHER/CATHERINE MARIE 1066 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208

218-64-517 OSTRANDER KEN 1060 S ROWEN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-518 SOCHA THOMAS G/KATHLEEN D 1054 S ROWEN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-519 WHITFORD NANCY/WYETH KATHERINE 16 BUTLERMERE DR BRAMPTON ON L6Y 4S1

218-64-520 STOBIE RITA/DERRICK 1053 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208

218-64-521 OPSETH BRIAN T/ANN L 1059 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208-2746

218-64-522 CHANNEL EILEEN/EITER TIM 14255 MAPLE INN RD SOUTHEAST MENTOR MN 56736

218-64-523 SCHEELE MICHAEL S/VALERIE 1005 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208

218-64-524 CHARLES AND RAQUEL RINEHART REVOCABLE LIVING TRUST 1111 S ROWEN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-525 DAUGHERTY MAX E/LUCILLE F TR 1117 S ROWEN MESA AZ 85208

218-64-526 GATES ANTHONY J/SHERRIE 7359 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-527 CALDERA ANTONIO CAMPOS/HAZEL 7351 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-528 FRANKLIN KEITH 7343 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-529 SCHROEDER ROGER P 7335 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-530 CHASTAINE ERIC A/TAMARA S 7327 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-531 ARMENTA LIVING TRUST 7319 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-532 BARRINGER VELORA G/ENSLEY MICHAEL J 7311 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-533 MHP PREMIER INVESTMENTS LLC 7303 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-534 STACK MICHAEL/KERRY 7253 E FORGE CIR MESA AZ 85208

218-64-535 BACHELDER PHILIP T 7245 E FORGE CIR MESA AZ 85208

218-64-536 SUPERSTITION SPRINGS COMMUNITY MASTER ASSOC 2500 S POWER RD #126-3 MESA AZ 85209

218-64-539 MESA CITY OF 20 E MAIN ST STE 650 MESA AZ 85211

218-64-557 AKERS MARY E TR 7436 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-558 ALEXANDER FAMILY LIVING TRUST 7430 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-559 EXPRESS COMPANIES XI 11 LLC 3100 S RURAL RD SUITE 1 TEMPE AZ 85282

218-64-560 924 PROPERTIES LLC 4411 MORENA BLVD UNIT 230 SAN DEIGO CA 92117

218-64-561 SANDERS-BRILLAULT THIERRY/REBECCA 7410 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-562 RODRIGUEZ NICOLAS L/JENNIE S 1014 S AMUIET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-563 CARROLL MICHAEL G/JEWELL M TR 1020 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-564 DIAZ HECTOR 1026 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-565 DAVIS DUSTIN L/NIKKI M 1034 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-566 SEDDON CAMERON L/NANCY 7417 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-567 TOWNER MICHAEL/JEANNETTE 7423 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-568 COWLING KEVIN M/DAWN K 7429 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-569 YANCEY MATTHEW JOHN CLAYTON/ASHLEY ELIZABETH/COWLING KEVIN M/DAWN 7435 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-570 FANTASIA BIAGIO EUGENE/FRANCES M 7441 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-587 KINDOLL ROGER T/DEBRA D 7440 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208



218-64-588 COSTA KRISTIANNA MELANIE/ARMINDO OLIVEIRA/MARY JOSE 7434 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-589 FORGE AVENUE LLC 761 E INDIAN WELLS PL CHANDLER AZ 85249

218-64-590 LOPES ANTHONY/LISA M 7422 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-591 CHAVEZ BLANCA J 7416 EAST FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-592 COWLING TRENT MATTHEW 7429 E FARMDALE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-593 GONZALEZ ISIDRO/ANGELINA 1052 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-594 HALLETT TIMOTHY P 1058 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-595 CAMPOS KATHY M 1064 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-596 BEAMAN HAROLD A/KAREN J 7407 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-597 YANKO JAMIE/CLOUD MARK V 7413 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-598 MOTAMEDI KEON F/BUCKLEY RACHAEL L 7419 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-599 THORSTENSON BEVERLY J 7425 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-600 CASTANEDA PAULINO/ANNA M 7431 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-601 COWLING KEVIN M/DAWN K 7437 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-602 CARVAJAL CARLOS/MARLA R 7445 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-616 LOPEZ TRACIE A 7447 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-617 SARAMA TAREQ KAMAL/NASSAR HANNA 7439 E FORAGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-618 LEE WAYNE 7433 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-619 RINGUS CHARLES J/LANA S 314 WOODLANE DR CLEAR LAKE IA 50428

218-64-620 NGUYEN LE CHI 7421 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-621 RUDD BRADLEY/TIFFANY 7415 E FORGE AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-622 CHRISTENSON DOUGLAS G 7414 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-623 MCCORMICK DAVID J/ANNETTE F 7420 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-624 MCCLEVE L WAYNE/CAMETTE L 7426 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-625 WILLIAMS FAMILY REVOCABLE TRUST 7432 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-626 STOUT AARON T 7438 E FLORIAN AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-627 OPENDOOR PROPERTY TRUST I 410 N SCOTTSDALE RD STE 1600 TEMPE AZ 85281

218-64-640 MESA CITY OF 20 E MAIN ST STE 650 MESA AZ 85211

218-64-641 FIRST KEIL COMPANY INC 244 KEARNY ST FL 3 SAN FRANCISCO CA 94108

218-64-642A 4 0 LAND & PROPERTY LLC 205 S CLARK STE 1 TEMPE AZ 85281

218-64-642D CARDON HIATT INVESTMENTS LLC/CB EQUITY LLC 1223 S CLEARVIEW AVE STE 105 MESA AZ 85209

218-64-645 MAJEED ASIF/ANJUM 8007 E COPPER CANYON CIR MESA AZ 85207

218-64-646 IH6 PROPERTY PHOENIX L P 1717 MAIN ST STE 2000 DALLAS TX 75201

218-64-647 LEE NATHAN C/ROSHELL FORTUNE 1136 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-648 WRIGHT MARK F/MARGARET B 1134 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-649 LIVING TRUST OF THE WONG-CAMPOS GUTIERREZ-WONG FAMILY TRUST 2889 E ARROWHEAD TRL GILBERT AZ 85297

218-64-650 BECKWITH JAMES H/VELEZ RUBEN H 1130 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-651 MOUA SOU/VUE SHINGMEE 7412 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-652 MANUS NICOLE/BRIAN 7410 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-653 WOLFGANG SCHMIEDCHEN AND LUGENE SCHMIEDCHEN TRUST 7408 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-654 OZUNA ERNEST A 7406 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-655 DICK TIFFANY E/ROBERT A/JENISE L 7404 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-656 PROGRESS PHOENIX LLC PO BOX 4090 SCOTTSDALE AZ 85261

218-64-657 FIERRO JONATHAN 7416 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-658 MARY JO CATLETT TRUST 7420 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-659 WREN RYAN D/SAMANTHA L 7424 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-660 SUTINATIKUL SARAWOOT/SUWANNA 7736 E VIA DEL SOL DR SCOTTSDALE AZ 85255

218-64-661 HEMPHILL ROBERT W JR/BALDWIN ANNA M 7432 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208



218-64-662 TANG CHUNG M 7436 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-663 KAY E MALE FAMILY TRUST 7440 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-664 NAVERO QUERUBIN/MARIETTA 7444 E FLOWER AVE MESA AZ 85208

218-64-702 WELCH JESSICA 1160 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-703 WHITE MALLORY E 1158 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-704 BIRD RACHEL A 1156 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-705 HUBBARD KEVIN D/KNIGHT ELIZABETH M 46 N 2ND ST CAMPBELL CA 95008

218-64-706 LIVING TRUST OF THE WONG-CAMPOS GUTIRREZ-WONG FAMILY TRUST 2889 E ARROWHEAD TRL GILBERT AZ 85297

218-64-707 SINGH RAM RACHHPAL/KAUR DALJEET 1150 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-708 KUZNIA TRISTAN/KATE 1148 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-709 BUCKLEY AMANDA/DEREK 1146 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-710 SCHULTZ MARCUS/JESSICA E 1144 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208-2786

218-64-711 DIAZ CHRISTINA/SYLVIA 1142 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-712 ADGER MARLENE 2620 S TOBIN MESA AZ 85209

218-64-713 WHEADON WENDY J 1138 S AVOCA MESA AZ 85208

218-64-714 AMOROSO EVELYN S/CARLO A 1141 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-715 DONG MIN/YANG CHIN CHUNG/ZHAO NANXUE 1139 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-716 GONZALEZ JORGE L/BARBARA 1137 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-717 RUIZ VICTORMANUEL/VIOLETA 1147 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-718 IH6 PROPERTY PHOENIX LP 1717 MAIN ST SUITE 2000 DALLAS TX 75201

218-64-720 GILCHRIST LEONARD M/JEANNE M 7384 E DESERT SPOON LN GOLD CANYON AZ 85118

218-64-721 ORINES ELENA 1151 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-722 JENNER CAROL ANN 1149 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-723 BENARES SHEILA M/ANTHONY C 1159 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-724 GARNER JERRON/JULIE 1157 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-725 PARHAM JOSEPH/MARIA L 1155 S AMULET MESA AZ 85208

218-64-726 VILLAS AT SONORAN RIDGE COMMUNITY ASSOCIATION 450 N DOBSON RD STE 201 MESA AZ 85201

Registered Neighborhoods

Desert Sands Golf & Country Club Mike Latulippe 7440 E INVERNESS AVE Mesa AZ 85209

Fountain of the Sun Audrey Burfiend 440 S 76TH PL Mesa AZ 85208

Pioneer Estates II Catherine Mullins 7433 E DEWAN AVE Mesa AZ 85208

Pioneer Estates II Don Vanderwerf 7356 E DEWAN AVE Mesa AZ 85208

Fulton Homes at Superstition Bob Justen 1010 S TERRIPIN CIR Mesa AZ 85208

Casa Mia Subdivision Hiram Simpson 8030 E IRAN AVE Mesa AZ 85209

Casa Mia Subdivision Chip Simpson 8138 E JUANITA AVE Mesa AZ 85209

Fulton Homes at Superstition Sharon Corea 7450 E FARMDALE AVE Mesa AZ 85208

Desert Sands North Bonnie Catton 7737 E HAMPTON Mesa AZ 85209

Desert Sands North Wanda Harris 7625 E HAMPTON Mesa AZ 85209

Fountain of the Sun Ed Fuss 451 S 80TH PL Mesa AZ 85208

Fountain of the Sun Erv Stoll 8220 E EBOLA AVE Mesa AZ 85208

Desert Sands Golf & Country Club Ron Johnson 7253 E JUANITA AVE Mesa AZ 85209

Desert Sands Golf & Country Club Rosemary Hirman 1641 S 77TH ST Mesa AZ 85209

Desert Sands Golf & Country Club Terry Melton 1819 77TH ST Mesa AZ 85209

Superstition Springs Community Master Association Dave Hubalik 6929 E MEDINA AVE Mesa AZ 85209

Desert Sands Candy Ortega 7907 E IRAN AVE Mesa AZ 85209

Desert Sands Delmar Lawrence 7801 E JUANITA AVE Mesa AZ 85209

Golden Hills Larry N. Heywood 42 S HAMILTON PL #101 Gilbert AZ 85233

Fountain of the Sun John Millar 540 S 80TH ST Mesa AZ 85208



Superstition Springs Community Master Association Eric Jorgensen 7345 E MILAGRO AVE Mesa AZ 85209

Carriage Manor hoa business 7750 E BROADWAY Mesa AZ 85208

Superstition Springs Community Master Association Jennifer Campbell 6555 E SOUTHERN AVE Mesa AZ 85206

Fulton Homes at Superstition Carol Justen 1010 S TERRIPIN CIR Mesa AZ 85208

Casa Mia Subdivision Linda Ward 8131 E IMPALA AVE Mesa AZ 85209

Golden Hills Carmel L. Schandle 42 S HAMILTON PL #101 Gilbert AZ 85233

HOA

Fairway Vistas at Fountain of the Sun 7255 E HAMPTON AVE #101 Mesa AZ 85209

Fountain of the Sun Community 150 E ALAMO DR #3 Chandler AZ 85225

Leisure World 1400 E SOUTHERN AVE #400 Tempe AZ 85282

Mesa East 4854 E BASELINE RD #104 Mesa AZ 85208

Parcel 11, Condominiums (FOS) 150 E ALAMO DR #3 Chandler AZ 85225

Parcel 14 Condominiums (FOS) 7900 E FOUNTAIN COVE Mesa AZ 85208

Pueblo Estates Condominiums 150 E ALAMO DR #3 Chandler AZ 85225

Carriage Manor RV Resort 1400 E SOUTHERN AVE #400 Tempe AZ 85282

Superstition Springs Community Master Association 7235 E HAMPTON AVE #105 Mesa AZ 85209
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